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Lip Guard

Compare to Burt’s Bees®

All natural ingredients soothe and hydrate
dry, chapped lips. Packaged in 1/570z.

packets.

Active ingredients: Mineral Oil, Beeswax,

Vitamin E, Coconut Oil, Pomegranate
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Flavor

26671 20 per box
() Safetec
First Aid

Oral Pain Relief

Oral Pain Relief

Temporarily relieves pain caused by:
toothache, canker sores, gum sores,
dental work, cheek bites, denture
irritation and other irritation or minor
injury of the mouth and gums. 0.75g
packets.

Active ingredient: Benzocaine

53117 144 per box
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Triple Antibiotic

Ointment
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Triple Antibiotic Ointment
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Hydrocortisone Cream 1%

Compare to Neosporin®

For effective protection against infection
from minor cuts, burns and abrasions.
Packaged in 0.5gm packets.

Active ingredients: Bacitracin Zinc (400
units Bacitracin; Neomycin Sulfate 5mg;
Polymyxin-B Sulfate 5000 units

22312 10 per box

22373 25 per box
22335 144 per box

Anti-Fungal Cream

Compare to Tinactin®

Provides temporary relief from the
itching, burning and cracking associated
with athlete’s foot, jock itch and
ringworm. Packaged in 1/320z. packets.

Active ingredients: Tolnaftate 1%

22935 144 per box

Provides temporary relief from minor skin
irritations, itching and rashes. Packaged
in 0.9gm packets.

24369 10 per box
21173 25 per box
144 per box

21135
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Standard 4-Shelf Wide Kit Fill

61578
61678
61873
61450
60033
22612
72401
70201
22373
2173
26073
22418
22150
21471

* Kit fill
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Fingertip Extra Heavy Weight (40 ct)
Knuckle Extra Heavy Weight (40 ct)
Large Patch Extra Heavy Weight (25 ct)
7/8” x 3” Extra Heavy Weight (50 ct)
17 x 3” Plastic Strips (100 ct)
Ammonia Inhalant Wipes (10 ct)
Cold Compress (1 ea)

Cold Compress, Large (1 ea)

Triple Antibiotic Ointment (25 ct)
Hydrocortisone Cream (25 ct)

Burn Cream w/ Lidocaine (25 ct)
Hand & Body Lotion (4 0z)

Alcohol Wipes (50 ct)

Antiseptic Wipes (20 ct)

s subject to change

+ Four-Shelf Wide Cabinet

2247 x 194" x 5%”

25% more space than a regular 4-shelf cabinet!
More space for the items you need. Extra large

) cabinet contains a wide assortment of adhesive
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bandages, dressing, eye care products,
antiseptics, employee comfort items and much
more. Convenient door pouches allow for
storage of smaller items. Perfect for large
industrial work settings.

703M1 Filled (ANSI Z308.1)
703MTM Empty with Pockets
65001 Triangular Bandage (1 ea) 21317 Burn Spray (3 0z)
64101 Bloodstopper Compress Dressing (1 ea) 23017 Cold Spray (4 0z)
19818 Medi-Wash Eyewash (4 oz) 64470 Eye Pads (4 ct)
21508 Eyewash (8 0z) 80348 Non-Aspirin (100 ct)
49566 Medic’s Choice Eye Drops 20533 Medi-Phenyl (100 ct)
61101  Tri-Cut Adhesive Tape (5yds) 81148 Pain Relief (250 ct)
60901 Medi-Rip Self-Adherent (2” Width) 80248 Antacid (250 ct)
60612 2” x 2” Sterile Pads (10 ct) 60433 Cotton Tip Applicators 3” (100 ct)
61273 3” x 3” Sterile Pads (25 ct) 70601 Angled Scissors 4.5” (1 ea)
62012 4” x 4” Sterile Pads (10 ct) 77233 Disposable Tweezers (1 ea)
60501 Sterile Conforming Gauze 2” (1 ea) 75599 Disposable Vinyl Gloves (2 pair)
62201 Sterile Conforming Gauze 4” (1 ea) 71401 First Aid Handbook (1 ea)
20917 Antiseptic Spray (3 0z) 64233 2” x 3” Non-Adherent Sterile Pad (10 ct)
22617 Blood Clotting Spray (3 0z)
® CUSTOM KIT FILLS
® SILK SCREENED KITS
<A ® CUSTOM STOCKING PROGRAMS

CONTACT YOUR REP FOR MINIMUMS

TOLL FREE 1-800-634-7680 )
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Five-Shelf Cabinet
28%” x 19%” x 6%”

The ultimate industrial first aid cabinets, this
extra large cabinet contains a wide assortment
m of adhesive bandages, dressing, eye care

T ’5'"!” Fie W‘*" products, antiseptics, employee comfort items
= and much more. Convenient door pouches
allow for storage of smaller items. Perfect for
large industrial work settings.

738M1 Filled (ANSI Z2308.1)
738MTM Empty with Pockets
738PK Pocket for 5-Shelf
Standard 5-Shelf Kit Fill
61578 Fingertip Extra Heavy Weight (40 ct) 65001 Triangular Bandage (1 ea) 21317 Burn Spray (3 0z)
61678 Knuckle Extra Heavy Weight (40 ct) 64101 Bloodstopper Compress Dressing (1 ea) 23017 Cold Spray (4 0z)
61873 Large Patch Extra Heavy Weight (25 ct) 19818 Medi-Wash Eyewash (4 oz) 64470 Eye Pads (4 ct)
61450 7/8” x 3” Extra Heavy Weight (50 ct) 21508 Eyewash (8 0z) 80348 Non-Aspirin (100 ct)
60033 1” x 3” Plastic Strips (100 ct) 49566 Medic’s Choice Eye Drops 42533 Decorel Forte Plus (100 ct)
22612 Ammonia Inhalant Wipes (10 ct) 61101  Tri-Cut Adhesive Tape (5yds) 81148 Pain Relief (250 ct)
72401 Cold Compress (1 ea) 60901 Medi-Rip Self-Adherent (2” Width) 80248 Antacid (250 ct)
70201 Cold Compress, Large (1 ea) 60612 2” x 2” Sterile Pads (10 ct) 60433 Cotton Tip Applicators 3” (100 ct)
22373 Triple Antibiotic Ointment (25 ct) 61273 3” x 3” Sterile Pads (25 ct) 70601 Angled Scissors 4.5” (1 ea)
21173 Hydrocortisone Cream (25 ct) 62012 4” x 4” Sterile Pads (10 ct) 77233 Disposable Tweezers (1 ea)
26073 Burn Cream w/ Lidocaine (25 ct) 69932 Non-Sterile Conforming Gauze 2” (1 ea) 75599 Disposable Vinyl Gloves (2 pair)
22418 Hand & Body Lotion (4 0z) 67632 Non-Sterile Conforming Gauze 4” (1 ea) 71401 First Aid Handbook (1 ea)
22150 Alcohol Wipes (50 ct) 20917 Antiseptic Spray (3 0z) 64233 2” x 3” Non-Adherent Sterile Pad (10 ct)

21471  Antiseptic Wipes (20 ct) 22617 Blood Clotting Spray (3 0z)

* Kit fills subject to change

XN STANDARD

1308.1-2009
OUR EXTRA LARGE CABINETS CONTAIN A HUGE OSHA refers to the ANSI standard as an

ASSORTMENT OF PRODUCTS FOR EVEN THE example of minimal contents for first aid
LARGEST INDUSTRIAL SETTINGS! kits. “ANSI Z308.1" indicates the kits

that meet the new ANSI standard.

MORE.
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